
Direction: Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli)

24 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

274 bus Time Schedule
Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli) Route Timetable:

Sunday 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Monday 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Wednesday 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Thursday 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Friday 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Saturday 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM

274 bus Info
Direction: Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli)
Stops: 24
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

The 274 bus line (Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli) - Panjari C.I.C.R.Office) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli): 7:00 AM - 9:00 PM(2) Panjari C.I.C.R.Office: 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 274 bus station near you and find out when is the next 274 bus arriving.

274 bus time schedule & line map

Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli) - Panjari
C.I.C.R.Office

View In Website Mode274

Panjari C.I.C.R.Office

Empress Place

Parsodi

Khapri Phata

Trupati Hotel

Khapri Naka

Chinch Bhavan

Shivangaon Phata

Barakholi

Airport Metro Station (Hotel Pride)

Sonegaon Police Station

Ujwala Nagar

Somalwada Square

Jaiprakash Nagar Metro Station (Rajiv Nagar)

Jaiprakash Nagar Metro Station (Rajiv Nagar)

Sneh Nagar

Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk

Sai Mandir

Rajiv Gandhi Chowk

Central Jail Quarters

Rahate Colony

https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/274/93567436/6430215/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-93567436&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panchasheel%20Chowk%20(Dhantoli)%20-%20Panjari%20C.I.C.R.Office
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Panchasheel_Chowk_Dhantoli_Panjari_C_I_C_R_Office-Nagpur-6166-2649018-93567436-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panchasheel%20Chowk%20(Dhantoli)%20-%20Panjari%20C.I.C.R.Office


Direction: Panjari C.I.C.R.Office

22 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

274 bus Time Schedule
Panjari C.I.C.R.Office Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Monday 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Thursday 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Friday 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Saturday 6:00 AM - 8:00 PM

274 bus Info
Direction: Panjari C.I.C.R.Office
Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

The Hilbad

Lokmat Chowk

Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli)

Panchasheel Chowk (Dhantoli)

Lokmat Chowk

The Hilbad

Rahate Colony

Central Jail Quarters

Rajiv Gandhi Chowk

Sai Mandir

Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk

Sneh Nagar

Jaiprakash Nagar Metro Station (Rajiv Nagar)

Jaiprakash Nagar Metro Station (Rajiv Nagar)

Somalwada Square

Ujwala Nagar

Sonegaon Police Station

Airport Metro Station (Hotel Pride)

Barakholi

Shivangaon Phata

Chinch Bhavan

https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/274/93567436/6430215/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-93567436&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panchasheel%20Chowk%20(Dhantoli)%20-%20Panjari%20C.I.C.R.Office
https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/274/93567436/6430216/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-93567436&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Panchasheel%20Chowk%20(Dhantoli)%20-%20Panjari%20C.I.C.R.Office


274 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nagpur.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Khapri Naka

Trupati Hotel

Khapri Phata

Panjari C.I.C.R.Office
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